Response_Date
3/29/20 11:56 PM

3/29/20 11:47 PM

3/29/20 11:45 PM
3/29/20 11:43 PM
3/29/20 11:35 PM
3/29/20 11:27 PM
3/29/20 11:07 PM

3/29/20 11:04 PM

3/29/20 10:59 PM

3/29/20 10:46 PM
3/29/20 10:45 PM
3/29/20 10:38 PM

3/29/20 10:29 PM

3/29/20 10:27 PM
3/29/20 10:22 PM
3/29/20 10:19 PM
3/29/20 10:15 PM
3/29/20 10:14 PM
3/29/20 10:14 PM
3/29/20 10:03 PM
3/29/20 10:00 PM
3/29/20 9:59 PM
3/29/20 9:59 PM
3/29/20 9:54 PM
3/29/20 9:52 PM
3/29/20 9:50 PM
3/29/20 9:49 PM
3/29/20 9:42 PM

Problem
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Traffic Enforcement
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Community
Relations

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol
Building Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Vacation Check
Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

COORS TECH, GOLDEN
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
166 Quaker St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93/ PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1200 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4415 MC INTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18401-18473 HWY 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
201 RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1565 E St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2470 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

698 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 - 799 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16500 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16950 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16655 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
interplaza

1400-1498 LUNNONHAUS DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

03292020-0172759
03292020-0172749

03292020-0172745
03292020-0172743
03292020-0172737
03292020-0172730
03292020-0172717

03292020-0172714

03292020-0172711

03292020-0172702
03292020-0172701
03292020-0172694

03292020-0172688

03292020-0172685
03292020-0172684
03292020-0172679
03292020-0172670
03292020-0172667
03292020-0172664
03292020-0172655
03292020-0172649
03292020-0172647
03292020-0172646
03292020-0172637
03292020-0172636
03292020-0172634
03292020-0172633
03292020-0172627

CAD Case Numbers



3/29/20 9:39 PM
3/29/20 9:35 PM
3/29/20 9:32 PM
3/29/20 9:27 PM
3/29/20 9:23 PM
3/29/20 9:20 PM
3/29/20 9:07 PM
3/29/20 9:03 PM
3/29/20 9:00 PM
3/29/20 8:59 PM
3/29/20 8:50 PM

3/29/20 8:50 PM

3/29/20 8:31 PM
3/29/20 8:29 PM
3/29/20 8:23 PM
3/29/20 8:22 PM
3/29/20 8:18 PM

3/29/20 5:55 PM

3/29/20 5:54 PM
3/29/20 5:38 PM
3/29/20 5:24 PM
3/29/20 5:08 PM
3/29/20 4:24 PM
3/29/20 3:24 PM

3/29/20 3:19 PM

3/29/20 3:15 PM
3/29/20 2:58 PM
3/29/20 2:57 PM
3/29/20 2:34 PM
3/29/20 2:26 PM

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Area Check
Disturbance
Area Check
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Area Check

Area Check

Suspicious Person
Area Check

Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Building Check

Leash Law Violation

Building Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Area Check
Other Animal
Concerns

Found Property
Traffic Complaint
Traffic Complaint
Citizen Assist
Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

401-499 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
JESSE WAY / JESSE LN, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18425 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18900-19698 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

760 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18901-19699 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
615 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
501-699 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
201-299 CORPORATE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1101-1399 CATAMOUNT DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
625 Canyon Point Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4415 MC INTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 16th Ave / Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2044 CRESTVUE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'23"n [ 105A°1324"w

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'23"n [ 105A°1324"w

Goldenvue Dr / Crestvue Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

625 Canyon Point Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03292020-0172622
03292020-0172617
03292020-0172612
03292020-0172606
03292020-0172602
03292020-0172597
03292020-0172589
03292020-0172580
03292020-0172576
03292020-0172575
03292020-0172567

03292020-0172566

03292020-0172544
03292020-0172539
03292020-0172529
03292020-0172527
03292020-0172518

03292020-0172345

03292020-0172343
03292020-0172316
03292020-0172288
03292020-0172267
03292020-0172202
03292020-0172116

03292020-0172109

03292020-0172106
03292020-0172082
03292020-0172081
03292020-0172054
03292020-0172037

GN20-001467



3/29/20 2:16 PM

3/29/20 1:58 PM
3/29/20 1:52 PM
3/29/20 1:48 PM
3/29/20 1:38 PM
3/29/20 1:25 PM
3/29/20 1:24 PM
3/29/20 12:39 PM
3/29/20 12:35 PM
3/29/20 12:27 PM
3/29/20 12:09 PM
3/29/20 11:43 AM
3/29/20 11:19 AM
3/29/20 11:06 AM

3/29/20 10:55 AM

3/29/20 10:43 AM
3/29/20 10:26 AM
3/29/20 10:16 AM
3/29/20 9:59 AM
3/29/20 9:39 AM
3/29/20 9:39 AM
3/29/20 9:06 AM
3/29/20 7:33 AM
3/29/20 7:18 AM
3/29/20 7:12 AM
3/29/20 7:04 AM
3/29/20 6:58 AM
3/29/20 6:56 AM
3/29/20 6:53 AM
3/29/20 5:09 AM

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Leash Law Violation 101 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Suspicious Incident

2151 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ordinance Violation 601 CASCADE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 Hangup/Check
Verified Alarm

830 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Motor Vehicle Theft 223 Orion St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Juvenile Complaint
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Follow Up
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Area Check
Crim Mischief
Citizen Assist
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Pedestrian Stop
Unwanted Party
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Informational
Unverified Alarm

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

733 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17-25 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mt. Zion neighborhood, golden

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1470 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16950 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1470 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2068-2098 GOLDENVUE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03292020-0172018

03292020-0171998
03292020-0171985
03292020-0171979
03292020-0171970
03292020-0171937
03292020-0171943
03292020-0171866
03292020-0171860
03292020-0171845
03292020-0171830
03292020-0171803
03292020-0171774
03292020-0171759

03292020-0171737

03292020-0171720
03292020-0171696
03292020-0171680
03292020-0171668
03292020-0171647
03292020-0171646
03292020-0171610
03292020-0171547
03292020-0171541
03292020-0171531
03292020-0171527
03292020-0171524
03292020-0171521
03292020-0171525
03292020-0171486

GN20-001466

GN20-001465



3/29/20 3:23 AM

3/29/20 3:11 AM
3/29/20 3:07 AM
3/29/20 3:07 AM
3/29/20 2:54 AM
3/29/20 2:43 AM

3/29/20 2:31 AM
3/29/20 2:23 AM
3/29/20 2:15 AM

3/29/20 2:03 AM
3/29/20 1:30 AM
3/29/20 1:26 AM
3/29/20 1:23 AM
3/29/20 1:20 AM
3/29/20 1:07 AM
3/29/20 12:46 AM
3/29/20 12:35 AM
3/29/20 12:12 AM
3/29/20 12:08 AM
3/29/20 12:00 AM

Building Check

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Area Check
Building Check

Traffic Enforcement

Building Check
Community
Relations

Area Check
Area Check
Harassment
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Hold Up Alarm
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

16401 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Fox Hill Apartments

730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

12TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16300 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
722 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Corporate Center

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1001 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

698 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

500 WYOMING CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
820 - 820 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

698 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
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03292020-0171444

03292020-0171431
03292020-0171429
03292020-0171428
03292020-0171423
03292020-0171414

03292020-0171410
03292020-0171400
03292020-0171396

03292020-0171388
03292020-0171373
03292020-0171372
03292020-0171368
03292020-0171363
03292020-0171352
03292020-0171330
03292020-0171326
03292020-0171309
03292020-0171303
03292020-0171297

GN20-001464



